Annexure-7

Name of the corporate debtor: Eagle Electronic (India) Private Limited ;
Date of commencement of CIRP: 06-03-2024;
List of Creditors Updated on: 10-04-2024

List of operational creditors (Government dues)

(Amount in X)

Details of Claimant

Details of claim received

Details of claim admitted

Amount of Amount of any Amount of Amount of claim under
A t of clail : . ul im ul N
Sl. No. Date of m:::\':tei!alm Amount covered | Amount | Whether | % of voting | contingent mutual dues, that [  claim not verification Remarks, if any
i . .
Department Government receipt Amount claimed (Provisionally Nature of claim | by security covered by | related |share in CoC, claim may be setoff admitted
interest uarantee arty? | if applicable
Admitted) € party PP
The Dy. Commissioner
. . IncomeTax
of Income Tax Circle-1, Nashik 23-03-2024 5,45,68,632.00 5,45,68,632.00 b - - No 0 - - - -
ues
1 Nashik

Total 5,45,68,632.00 5,45,68,632.00 - - - - - - -




